
Contract # Contractor Website Program Manager Email Phone Number

FA8732‐13‐D‐0001
Leidos Innovations Coporation (Lockheed 
Martin Corporation) Leidos Innovations Corporation Daniel Monti daniel.j.monti@leidos.com  908‐670‐6812

FA8732‐13‐D‐0002 Jacobs Technology Jacobs Technology Mark Rohrbaugh Mark.Rohrbaugh@jacobs.com 850‐337‐2631
FA8732‐13‐D‐0003 SRA International SRA International Shirley Louangamath Shirley_Louangamath@sra.com 703‐563‐5439

FA8732‐13‐D‐0004 CACI NSS, Inc. (L‐3 National Security Solutions) CACI‐NSS, Inc. Brian O'Reilly
CACINSSAS@caci.com                                               
boreilly@caci.com 973‐898‐2805

FA8732‐13‐D‐0005 Peraton (Harris IT Services) Peraton Richard Recoy rrecoy@peraton.com 402‐293‐3204
FA8732‐13‐D‐0006 Raytheon Raytheon Casey King casey_king@raytheon.com 478‐929‐4441
FA8732‐14‐D‐0026 InfoReliance Corporation InfoReliance Corporation Steven Johnson steven.johnson@inforeliance.com 703‐460‐2057

FA8732‐14‐D‐0027 CACI‐ISS, Inc. CACI‐ISS Joe Defee
jdefee@caci.com                       
nc2appsvc@caci.com                        
dkoehnke@caci.com

334‐394‐0091

FA8732‐14‐D‐0028 Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation
Northrop Grumman Systems

Jeanne Nistler
netcents@ngc.com                                         
jeanne.nistler@ngc.com 571‐287‐1334

FA8732‐14‐D‐0029 General Dynamics Information Technology
General Dynamics Information Technology

Michael Flynn
michael.flynn@gdit.com                                     DL‐
N2APPSVCS_AFWAY@GDIT.com 781‐400‐7476

FA8732‐14‐D‐0030 International Business Machines Corporation

IBM
Nick Volpe                                         
Bob Carr

navolpe@us.ibm.com                
bobcarr@us.ibm.com cheryl.dalby@us.ibm.com

703‐281‐5659                
720‐395‐8992

FA8732‐15‐D‐0001 Accenture Federal Services LLC Accenture Federal Services  Steven Blackstone steven.c.blackstone@accenturefederal.com 614‐226‐4309
FA8732‐15‐D‐0002 BAE Systems Information Solutions BAE Systems Information Solutions Heather Spence‐Mancini heather.spence‐mancini@baesystems.com;     is.n 315‐338‐8901

FA8732‐15‐D‐0003 Booz Allen Hamilton

Booz Allen Hamilton
Katie Schroth                             
Michael Mangan

BAH_N2_APPS@bah.com    
schroth_katie@bah.com                                  
mangan_michael@bah.com 703‐902‐5537

FA8732‐15‐D‐0004 CSRA LLC (Computer Sciences Corporation) CSRA LLC Thomas Scatamacchia Thomas.scatamacchia@csra.com 571‐245‐4284
FA8732‐15‐D‐0005 Dynamics Research Corporation Dynamics Research Corporation Kevin Damato Kevin.Damato@engilitycorp.com 757‐755‐3210

FA8732‐15‐D‐0006
Enterprise Services, LLC (HP Enterprise 
Services, LLC) Enterprise Services LLC

Carl Gayles                                 
Yolanda Drake

carl.gayles@dxc.com                           
drake@dxc.com                                                      
HPES‐NETCENTS2‐PMO@hpe.com 703‐742‐2583

FA8732‐15‐D‐0007 ManTech Systems ManTech Systems Brieuc Bloxam Brieuc.Bloxam@mantech.com   703‐814‐4210
FA8732‐15‐D‐0008 Vencore Services and Solutions, Inc. Vencore Services and Solutions Cheryl Attard cheryl.attard@vencore.com 571‐612‐7007

FA8732‐15‐D‐0009 Leidos, Inc. Leidos
Richard Fanelli                                 
Daniel Monti

Richard.a.Fanelli@leidos.com      
Daniel.J.Monti@leidos.com

334‐799‐4867                
858‐826‐9715

FA8771‐12‐D‐1005 DSD Laboratories Inc.                                        DSD Labrotories Inc. John J. Edwards jedwards@dsdlabs.com 334‐491‐4030

FA8771‐12‐D‐1007 Exeter Government Services, LLC                            Exeter Government Services, LLC
Rob Weighall

rweighall@exetergov.com 
netcents2@exeter.com

334‐512‐9982                
301‐545‐0977, ext 211

FA8771‐12‐D‐1008 Indrasoft                                                       IndraSoft
Jaylene S. Carteret

jaylene.carteret@indrasoft.com 
N2@IndraSoft.com 334‐356‐7383

FA8771‐12‐D‐1011 Array Information Technology                      Array Information Technology Rick Easom rick.easom@arrayinfotech.com 334‐294‐1273

FA8771‐12‐D‐1012 ActioNet, Inc.                                               ActioNet, Inc. Shane Gramling
sgramling@actionet.com 
netcents2@actionet.com 703‐336‐3825, ext 405


